RE VOS	
Form PTO-1594 -	-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) 2 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ 10253	
	Please record the attacned original documents or copy thereof. I
1. Name of conveying party(ies): PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 12/31/02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:ConocoPhillips Company Internal Address:
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 570821, 748801 756603, 756604, 758459, 758551
Additional number(s) at	tached V Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lanning G. Bryer	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York State: NY Zip:10023	
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE
Lanning G. Bryer	Grature 6/8/03 Date

04/25/2003 ECBOPER 00000256 570821

01 FC:4521 02 FC:4522

40.00 0P 250.00 #P

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Continuation of Item #4B:

TRADEMARK REGISTRATION NUMBERS

758603

758641

758743

758832

2067834

TRADEMARK REEL: 002809 FRAME: 0663

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY", THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2002, AT 1:41 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2002, AT 11 O'CLOCK P.M.

0064324 8320 AUTHENTICATION: 2342859

DATE: 04-01-03 030210673

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 002809 FRAME: 0664

SCHEDULE

PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	570821	Dated:	February 17, 1953
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	748801	Dated:	April 30, 1963
66				No.	756603	Dated:	September 17, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	756604	Dated:	September 17, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	758459	Dated:	October 15, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	758551	Dated:	October 15, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	758603	Dated:	October 22, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	758641	Dated:	October 22, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	758743	Dated:	October 22, 1963
PHILLIPS	66	IN	SHIELD	No.	758832	Dated:	October 22, 1963
KICKS				No.	2067834	Dated:	June 3, 1977

TRADEMARK REEL: 002809 FRAME: 0665

RECORDED: 07/24/2003